
HOUSE PREK-12 APPROPRIATIONS SUBCOMMITTEE

NAME PARTY EMAIL ADDRESS

Manny Diaz, Chair R-103 Manny.Diaz@myfloridahouse.gov

Jake Raburn, Vice Chair R-57  Jake.Raburn@myfloridahouse.gov

Bruce Antone D-46  Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov

Kamia Brown D-45  Kamia.Brown@myfloridahouse.gov

Byron Donalds R-80  Byron.Donalds@myfloridahouse.gov

Randy Fine R-53  Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov

Jason Fischer R-16  Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov

Roy Hardemon D-108 Roy.Hardemon@myfloridahouse.gov

Chris Latvala R-67  Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov 

Larry Lee, Jr. D-84  Larry.Lee@myfloridahouse.gov 

Ralph Massullo, Jr. R-34  Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov 

Stan McClain R-23  Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov

Wengay Newton D-70  Wengay.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov

Paul Renner R-24  Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov

Jennifer Sullivan R-31  Jennifer.Sullivan@myfloridahouse.gov
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